
GUEST AMENITY FORM
Amenities cancelled less than 24 hours prior to check-in will 

not receive a full refund nor a credit for their amenity.

Server:
Paid By (PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW):

Time Delivered:

     Guest Room

     Outside Person (C.C. Authorization Form)

     A&G

     A&P

Total:
Service Charge (20%):

Subtotal:
Sales Tax (6.5%):

GRAND TOTAL:FO
R 

H
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 U

SE
 O

N
LY

To:
Delivery Details: 

Include A Special Message:
Room #:

Bill to Room #:

Delivery Date:

Name on Credit Card:

Approximate Delivery Time:

Phone:

From:

Choose from the list of amenities:

Chocolate Strawberries (6) 
Chocolate Strawberries (12) 
Milk & Cookies 
Monster (2) & Power Bars (4) 
Gourmet Cheese & Wine 
Mylar Helium Balloon (1) 
Balloon Bouquet (6)

Round (8 people) 
Sheet (12+ people)

Birthday Cakes:

$20.00
$40.00
$25.00
$35.00
$75.00

$15.00

$35.00
$52.00

Bottle of House Wine  
    Pick One: 
         Red
         White 
         House Champagne

Modify Your Reservation: 
         Early Check-In (7AM-11AM)
         Early Check-In (11AM-2PM)
         Late Check-Out (11AM-1PM)
         Late Check-Out (1PM-4PM)

$35.00
$35.00
$38.00

$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Please Include Any Special Setup Instructions or Requirements:

All Amenities are Subject to a 20% Service Charge and 6.5% Sales Tax.

Submit your Amenity Form by emailing it to our 
Front Desk Agents at avantifrontdesk@phmemail.com

$3.00
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