

## **GUEST AMENITY FORM**

Amenities cancelled less than 24 hours prior to check-in will not receive a full refund nor a credit for their amenity.

То:			From:		
Delivery De	tails:				
Room #: Delivery		Date: Approximate Delivery Time:		:	
Include A Special Message:					
Bill to Room #	#: Name on Cr	edit Card: 🗕	Phone:		
Choose fro	om the list of amenities:				
	Chocolate Strawberries (6)	\$20.00	Bottle of House Wine		
	Chocolate Strawberries (12)	\$40.00	Pick One:		
	Milk & Cookies	\$25.00	□ Red	\$35.00	
	Monster (2) & Power Bars (4)	\$35.00	□ White	\$35.00	
	Gourmet Cheese & Wine	\$75.00	House Champagne	\$38.00	
	Mylar Helium Balloon (1)	\$3.00			
	Balloon Bouquet (6)	\$15.00	Modify Your Reservation:		
			Early Check-In (7AM-11AM)	\$35.00	
Birthday Cakes:			Early Check-In (11AM-2PM)	\$25.00	
	Round (8 people)	\$35.00	□ Late Check-Out (11AM-1PM)	\$25.00	
	Sheet (12+ people)	\$52.00	□ Late Check-Out (1PM-4PM)	\$25.00	

## Please Include Any Special Setup Instructions or Requirements:

All Amenities are Subject to a 20% Service Charge and 6.5% Sales Tax.

## Submit your Amenity Form by emailing it to our Front Desk Agents at avantifrontdesk@phmemail.com

USE ONLY	Server: Paid By (PLEASE CIRCLE BELOW):	Time Delivered:
FOR HOTEL USE	Guest Room Outside Person (C.C. Authorization Form) A&G A&P	Total: Service Charge (20%): Subtotal: Sales Tax (6.5%): GRAND TOTAL: